
Hely. Név Szül.: Egyesület: 1 2 3 4 5 Össz.: K.O. Döntő K.O.

Felnőtt OPEN Döntő:

1. Molnár Diána 1982 Kis-Duna M SE 19 22 21 19 23 104 46

2. Kapitány Gábor 1972 PRONOB SE 21 17 23 17 22 100 42

3. Győri Domonkos  Ákos 2005 PRONOB SE 23 21 22 24 24 114 37

4. Ágoston Tamás András 1975 VASVÁRI KLA 20 22 18 20 23 106 29

5. Sáránszki Péter 1979 VASVÁRI KLA 17 20 20 19 18 94 15

6. Kári József 1975 VASVÁRI KLA 20 21 23 21 20 105 11

Felnőtt Férfi 125

1. Győri Domonkos  Ákos 2005 PRONOB SE 23 21 22 24 24 114

2. Ágoston Tamás András 1975 VASVÁRI KLA 20 22 18 20 23 106

3. Kári József 1975 VASVÁRI KLA 20 21 23 21 20 105

4. Kapitány Gábor 1972 PRONOB SE 21 17 23 17 22 100

5. Sáránszki Péter 1979 VASVÁRI KLA 17 20 20 19 18 94

6. Deminger Bence 1993 PRONOB SE 18 20 17 17 19 91

7. Tánczos István 1965 PRONOB SE 17 17 8 14 14 70

Felnőtt Női 125

1. Molnár Diána 1982 Kis-Duna M SE 19 22 21 19 23 104

Felnőtt Férfi 75

1. Kozák Áron dr. 1981 VASVÁRI KLA 16 14 11 41

Felnőtt Női 75

1. Pongrátz Bianka 1984 VASVÁRI KLA 19 22 20 61

Junior OPEN Döntő:

1. Ternák Tamás 2005 KÖSZOLG 25 24 24 22 23 118 48 4

2. Renner Bálint 2006 KÖSZOLG 20 23 24 25 21 113 48 3

3. Holecz Zoltán 2003 Mátrahegyi SSE 22 23 24 21 25 115 40

4. Nemes Áron 2005 KÖSZOLG 19 20 20 19 21 99 32

5. Bedák Zsombor 2004 PRONOB SE 15 19 18 21 14 87 17

6. Kári Jázmin 2006 Dabasi SC 11 13 11 7 11 53 4

Junior Fiú 125

1. Ternák Tamás 2005 KÖSZOLG 25 24 24 22 23 118

3. Holecz Zoltán 2003 Mátrahegyi SSE 22 23 24 21 25 115

2. Renner Bálint 2006 KÖSZOLG 20 23 24 25 21 113

4. Nemes Áron 2005 KÖSZOLG 19 20 20 19 21 99

5. Bedák Zsombor 2004 PRONOB SE 15 19 18 21 14 87

Junior Leány 125

1. Kári Jázmin 2006 Dabasi SC 11 13 11 7 11 53

Junior Leány 75

1. Csomor Zsófia Bernadett 2005 Honvéd KLK 11 7 6 24

Ifjúsági Leány 125

1. Kovács Vivien Diána 2008 KÖSZOLG 5 4 5 7 4 25

Göbölös Ibolya

országos bíró
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Felnőtt OPEN Döntő:         

1. Hegyi Norbert 1974 Erődök V.SE 23 25 19 21 23 111 40

2. Kapitány Márton 2000 PRONOB SE 20 23 23 17 19 102 32

3. Akácos Gábor 2000 Mátrahegyi SSE 18 19 17 20 19 93 29

4. Hegyi András 1972 Mátrahegyi SSE 13 18 22 19 23 95 25

5. Farkas Vojtech 1979 SVK 23 22 18 13 22 98 14

6. Járja János 1969 VASVÁRI KLA 18 21 19 16 18 92 10

Felnőtt Férfi 125

1. Hegyi Norbert 1974 Erődök V.SE 23 25 19 21 23 111

2. Kapitány Márton 2000 PRONOB SE 20 23 23 17 19 102

3. Farkas Vojtech 1979 SVK 23 22 18 13 22 98

4. Hegyi András 1972 Mátrahegyi SSE 13 18 22 19 23 95

5. Akácos Gábor 2000 Mátrahegyi SSE 18 19 17 20 19 93

6. Járja János 1969 VASVÁRI KLA 18 21 19 16 18 92

7. Nagy Varga Géza ifj. 1971 Mátrahegyi SSE 22 16 16 20 17 91

8. Galla János 1972 PRONOB SE 16 16 20 19 18 89

9. Keresztes Krisztián 1974 Mátrahegyi SSE 12 23 17 14 21 87

10. Forini Stefano 1959 PRONOB SE 28 2 30 2 28 86

11. Kovács Endre 1981 KÖSZOLG 17 17 17 17 17 85

12. Veréb Krisztián dr. 1977 Debrecen VLE 14 20 12 12 9 67

Felnőtt női 125

1. Vámos Dóra 1976 VASVÁRI KLA 13 13 12 12 18 68

Junior fiú 125

1. Döbörhegyi Bence 2005 BFLE 17 21 22 22 22 104

2. Safranka Balázs 2003 Mátrahegyi SSE 18 22 21 21 18 100

3. Gloch Nimród 2006 BFLE 18 22 18 16 22 96

4. Magyar Levente 2006 KÖSZOLG 8 17 18/ 11 11 65

Ifjúsági Fiú 125

1. Csaplár Dániel Zsolt 2009 KÖSZOLG 18 18 20 16 18 90

Felnőtt Férfi 75

1. Mészáros István 1979 VASVÁRI KLA 18 22 19 59

2. Gráf Péter 1976 VASVÁRI KLA 19 20 16 55

3. Fodor László 1958 HKLK 0 2 2 4

Felnőtt Női 75

1. Kovács-Sörös Mirjana 1984 KÖSZOLG 15 21 11 47

Göbölös Ibolya

országos bíró

Trap


